
98 年 02 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 
成交股數 

(千股) 

成交金額 

(千元) 
開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

98/02/02 1,565 19,382 12.35 12.55 12.25 12.35 +0.05 525 

98/02/03 2,523 31,768 12.40 12.80 12.40 12.80 +0.45 731 

98/02/04 1,998 25,402 12.90 12.95 12.55 12.60 -0.20 564 

98/02/05 3,040 36,810 12.05 12.35 11.85 12.05 -0.55 1,040 

98/02/06 2,314 28,570 12.20 12.55 12.20 12.40 +0.35 836 

98/02/09 1,553 19,326 12.50 12.60 12.20 12.20 -0.20 560 

98/02/10 915 11,219 12.30 12.35 12.20 12.25 +0.05 331 

98/02/11 2,249 27,826 12.00 12.60 12.00 12.55 +0.30 763 

98/02/12 2,617 33,151 12.55 12.90 12.40 12.50 -0.05 1,004 

98/02/13 1,654 20,785 12.50 12.65 12.50 12.65 +0.15 667 

98/02/16 1,116 14,034 12.55 12.70 12.50 12.60 -0.05 351 

98/02/17 944 11,676 12.60 12.60 12.25 12.25 -0.35 349 

98/02/18 1,450 17,532 12.20 12.20 12.00 12.05 -0.20 483 

98/02/19 1,785 22,099 12.30 12.55 12.20 12.30 +0.25 707 

98/02/20 1,260 15,298 12.20 12.35 12.00 12.05 -0.25 431 

98/02/23 1,154 13,934 12.00 12.20 11.90 12.05 0.00 421 

98/02/24 1,096 13,211 12.00 12.25 11.95 12.10 +0.05 377 

98/02/25 1,492 18,269 12.20 12.40 12.15 12.15 +0.05 521 

98/02/26 698 8,484 12.20 12.30 12.05 12.10 -0.05 264 

98/02/27 908 11,058 12.10 12.25 12.05 12.20 +0.10 296 

 


